RESOLUTION NO. 104-94

June 2, 1994

A RESOLUTION OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF THE VANDENBERG VILLAGE COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT EXPRESSING APPRECIATION TO KATHLEEN S. CADY FOR HER FIFTEEN YEARS OF DEDICATED SERVICE

WHEREAS, May 29, 1994 marks the fifteenth year of service by Mrs. Kathy Cady to the citizens of Vandenberg Village, California; and

WHEREAS, Kathy's service to Village residents has been in capacities of Customer Service Representative to Office Manager; and

WHEREAS, Kathy has survived PUC rate hearings, citizen protests, debates and elections over formation of the District and over the controversial issue of State water, and has endured the difficult transition of turning a privately-held utility into a public agency; and

WHEREAS, Kathy's exceptional dedication to her employer and her very knowledgeable and capable financial management skills allow the District to operate on a tight and accurate budget, provide consistent internal controls and accountability, and adapt to changing circumstances in the public service.

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED that the Board of Directors of the Vandenberg Village Community Services District does hereby commend Mrs. Kathy Cady for her dedicated, capable and effective service to the citizens of Vandenberg Village.

On the Motion of Director

Second Director

AYES: NOES: ABSENT: ABSTAIN:

Resolution No. 104-94 June 2, 1994 Page 2

Resolution No.104-94 is hereby adopted	1.
ATTEST:	Phyllis C. White President, Board of Directors
Gwen Jerep, Secretary Board of Directors	
SECRET	TARY'S CERTIFICATE
District, hereby certify that the foegoin	Directors of the Vandenberg Village Community Services ag is a true and correct copy of Resolution No. 104-94, rectors of the Vandenberg Village Community Services he 2nd day of June, 1994.
	Gwen Jerep